
WELCOME TO THE GRAND HO TRAM STRIP



WELCOME

Situated just two hours away from Vietnam’s largest 

metropolis, The Grand Ho Tram Strip is set upon 2.2 

kilometres of  untouched coastline, providing the 

perfect backdrop for your next getaway.

The InterContinental® Grand Ho Tram, an integral 

part of  the complex, features 543 luxuriously 

appointed rooms. Each room comes with stunning 

views over the renowned sand dunes of  The Bluffs 

Grand Ho Tram Golf  Course or the panoramic East 

Sea. Live the  InterContinental Life at the 

InterContinental Grand Ho Tram while enjoying a 
delightful entertainment schedule at the complex with 

an award-winning Spa and 15 restaurants and bars.

THE INTERCONTINENTAL LIFE

The InterContinental  Life  has been built over a remarkable 70 years where it became the birth place of  old-world 
glamour, sophistication and unrivaled heritage. Today, we welcome you into a multi-sensory journey to discover 
stories that will excite your curiosity, broaden your mind and open your imagination to places you would never 

expect. From Shanghai to New York, Paris to Tokyo, every day around the globe, people are discovering how they 
can experience luxury travel as it should be designed to unlock the allure of  travel and guide you through the 

worldliness of  The InterContinental Life, your journey into inimitable discoveries starts here.

FACILITIES

Travel to The Grand Ho Tram Strip complex and 

indulge in the finest of  recreational, dining, 

entertainment, and retail experiences all in one place. 

Experience the essence of  pure golf  at The Bluffs Grand 

Ho Tram Strip - a top-ranked golf  course designed by 

the legendary Greg Norman, set against the magnificent 
backdrops of  untouched primeval forest stretching along 

the shores of  Ho Tram’s coastline. Family facilities 
include a Kids Club, two spas, a cinema, karaoke rooms 

and a range of  indoor and outdoor excitements with 

swimming pools set against the backdrop of  2.2 

kilometres of  coastline. Food connoisseurs are set to be 
delighted by our 15 restaurants and bars in the complex 

which span from fresh and authentic local delicacies to 

fine dining cuisines from around the world. The 

property also features an expansive ballroom that seats 

up to 1,100 delegates with meeting facilities, ideal for 
corporate events or weddings.

T H E  G R A N D  H O  T R A M  S T R I P

GETTING HERE

The InterContinental Grand Ho Tram is located two 

hours from Ho Chi Minh City by our daily 

complimentary VIP coach. The nearest airport to our 
complex is Tan Son Nhat International Airport.

Private pickup service can also be arranged upon 
request.

HO CHI MINH
CITY

BINH DUONG

CAN GIO

BA RIA

VUNG TAU

EAST SEA

Ba Ria
Welcome Gate

Tan Son Nhat
Airport

Thu Thiem
Tunnel

District 2

Tan Thanh

Long Phuoc

Binh Chau

Vo Van Kiet
Boulevard

Truong
Chinh St.

HCMC - Long Thanh, Dau Giay
Expressway

51

51

448

BIEN HOA

52

55

56

768



GUEST ROOMS

Experience luxury with us at the InterContinental® Grand Ho Tram, where wonders beyond your imagination 

awaits. Our 543 guest rooms and suites feature floor-to-ceiling windows offering stunning ocean and golf  views, 

making it the ultimate escape for those seeking a peaceful and comfortable stay. 

Exquisitely appointed with comfortable beds, luxurious aesthetics and decor, our guest rooms offer world class 

amenities with 24-hour room service, 46-inch LED televisions and a full-sized bathroom with a free-standing 

bathtub and a separate rain shower. All rooms come with complimentary Wi-Fi and mini-bar.

CLUB INTERCONTINENTAL

The Club InterContinental experience combines personal service and exclusive privileges to make your stay extra 
special. Perfect for conducting business or a private retreat, expect exclusive benefits such as an upgraded room,        
a dedicated Club InterContinental team. Other privileges include:

 � Private check-in and check-out
 � Access to the Club InterContinental Lounge
 � Gourmet Breakfast in the Club InterContinental Lounge
 � All day refreshments
 � Divine afternoon tea

 � Evening cocktails and canapés

T H E  G R A N D  H O  T R A M  S T R I P



RELAX IN STYLE

Since its inception, The Grand Ho Tram Strip complex has been the luxury entertainment destination, built upon a 

reputation around the region and nation for its tantalizing and extravagant offerings. Guests at The 

InterContinental® Grand Ho Tram will be accorded with access to an array of  The Grand Ho Tram Strip's dining, 

entertainment and nightlife activities. 

SPA

At the tranquil sanctuary of  The Grand Spa, enjoy the little pleasures of  life with a selection of  holistic treatments 
that seek to awaken your senses, which allows our guests to truly unwind. Our beachside treatment option allows for 

a multi-sensorial experience amidst the sound of  gentle waves.

DINING

Our team of  award-winning culinary chefs are masterfully 

trained to indulge your senses and imagination, bringing 

the best of  Vietnamese and international cuisine right to 

the shores of  The Grand Ho Tram Strip.

RECREATION

Discover an exciting variety of  fun-in-the-sun activities 

or take advantage of  family-friendly facilities. Thrilling 

activities include water sports, miniature golf, cinema, a 

contemporary fitness centre and much more. 

L I V E  T H E  G R A N D  S T Y L E



The Grand Ho Tram Strip complex offers some of  the most unique and elegant event venues in the country. From 
business lunches to corporate conferences, press events to wedding celebrations, product launches to bespoke 

cocktail or private dining events, our offerings always combine award-winning cuisine with seamless personalised 

service. Our 1,968 sqm convention space includes a 1,254 sqm pillarless Ballroom with the capacity to seat up to 

1,100 guests. Our breakout rooms include immersive high-resolution projection and state-of-the-art audiovisual 
equipment.

Furthermore, The Grand Ho Tram Strip complex will impress your delegates with various team-building activities 
spread across multiple venues. From activities on the beach to a thrilling round of  golf  at The Bluffs, exciting 
challenges at our Game Arcade followed by a lively performance at the sleek Roxy Night Club.  End your day with 
a splendid wine-matching dinner at our Bistro restaurant or a whisky-cigar tasting at the Churchills. The Grand Ho 

Tram Strip complex offers you the ultimate escape, ensuring your guests will leave with high spirits.

M E E T I N G S  &  E V E N T S

1,254

338

288

288

338

627

640

577

Metres

627

315

80

100

180

168

51

1,500

280

250

250

280

648

660

550

648

-

72

120

200

200

-

798

147

147

147

147

360

384

336

360

-

42

54

102

102

-

-

48

48

48

48

120

120

120

120

-

24

30

51

51

-

-

66

60

60

66

138

138

126

138

-

30

36

60

60

VIP Chair 15

-

38

38

38

38

60

60

60

60

-

20

26

44

44

VIP Chair 15

1,200

230

200

200

230

500

500

450

500

-

20

30

80

80

VIP Chair 15

Grand Ballroom

Ballroom A

Ballroom B

Ballroom C

Ballroom D

Ballroom A+B 

Ballroom A+D

Ballroom B+C

Venue

Ballroom C+D

Pre-Function Area

Bamboo

Banyan

Banyan & Bamboo

Palm & Mangrove

Lotus

Hollow Square Board RoomU - ShapeTheatre Classroom Reception

144 80 60 40 - 50 90Turnberry

Banquet

St. Georges

1,100

300

240

240

300

550

540

450

550

-

50

80

140

120

BQ Chair 18

90

36 - - - - 14 15 12



The Grand Ho Tram Strip
Phuoc Thuan, Xuyen Moc
Ba Ria - Vung Tau, Viet Nam

info@thegrandhotram.com
T: +84 254 378 8888

thegrandhotram.com


