



WELCOME TO THE GRAND HO TRAM STRIP

## THE GRAND HO TRAM STRIP



## WELCOME

Situated just two hours away from Vietnam's largest metropolis, The Grand Ho Tram Strip is set upon 2.2 kilometres of untouched coastline, providing the perfect backdrop for your next getaway.

The InterContinental® Grand Ho Tram, an integral part of the complex, features 543 luxuriously appointed rooms. Each room comes with stunning views over the renowned sand dunes of The Bluffs Grand Ho Tram Golf Course or the panoramic East Sea. Live the InterContinental Life at the InterContinental Grand Ho Tram while enjoying a delightful entertainment schedule at the complex with an award-winning Spa and 15 restaurants and bars.

# THE INTERCONTINENTAL LIFE

The InterContinental Life has been built over a remarkable 70 years where it became the birth place of old-world glamour, sophistication and unrivaled heritage. Today, we welcome you into a multi-sensory journey to discover stories that will excite your curiosity, broaden your mind and open your imagination to places you would never expect. From Shanghai to New York, Paris to Tokyo, every day around the globe, people are discovering how they can experience luxury travel as it should be designed to unlock the allure of travel and guide you through the worldliness of The InterContinental Life, your journey into inimitable discoveries starts here.

## **FACILITIES**

Travel to The Grand Ho Tram Strip complex and indulge in the finest of recreational, entertainment, and retail experiences all in one place. Experience the essence of pure golf at The Bluffs Grand Ho Tram Strip - a top-ranked golf course designed by the legendary Greg Norman, set against the magnificent backdrops of untouched primeval forest stretching along the shores of Ho Tram's coastline. Family facilities include a Kids Club, two spas, a cinema, karaoke rooms and a range of indoor and outdoor excitements with swimming pools set against the backdrop of 2.2 kilometres of coastline. Food connoisseurs are set to be delighted by our 15 restaurants and bars in the complex which span from fresh and authentic local delicacies to fine dining cuisines from around the world. The property also features an expansive ballroom that seats up to 1,100 delegates with meeting facilities, ideal for corporate events or weddings.

# GETTING HERE

The InterContinental Grand Ho Tram is located two hours from Ho Chi Minh City by our daily complimentary VIP coach. The nearest airport to our complex is Tan Son Nhat International Airport.

Private pickup service can also be arranged upon request.



#### THE GRAND HO TRAM STRIP



# **GUEST ROOMS**

Experience luxury with us at the InterContinental<sup>®</sup> Grand Ho Tram, where wonders beyond your imagination awaits. Our 543 guest rooms and suites feature floor-to-ceiling windows offering stunning ocean and golf views, making it the ultimate escape for those seeking a peaceful and comfortable stay.

Exquisitely appointed with comfortable beds, luxurious aesthetics and decor, our guest rooms offer world class amenities with 24-hour room service, 46-inch LED televisions and a full-sized bathroom with a free-standing bathtub and a separate rain shower. All rooms come with complimentary Wi-Fi and mini-bar.

# CLUB INTERCONTINENTAL

The Club InterContinental experience combines personal service and exclusive privileges to make your stay extra special. Perfect for conducting business or a private retreat, expect exclusive benefits such as an upgraded room, a dedicated Club InterContinental team. Other privileges include:

- Private check-in and check-out
- Access to the Club InterContinental Lounge
- Gourmet Breakfast in the Club InterContinental Lounge
- All day refreshments
- Divine afternoon tea
- Evening cocktails and canapés

#### LIVE THE GRAND STYLE



# RELAX IN STYLE

Since its inception, The Grand Ho Tram Strip complex has been the luxury entertainment destination, built upon a reputation around the region and nation for its tantalizing and extravagant offerings. Guests at The InterContinental® Grand Ho Tram will be accorded with access to an array of The Grand Ho Tram Strip's dining, entertainment and nightlife activities.

## DINING

Our team of award-winning culinary chefs are masterfully trained to indulge your senses and imagination, bringing the best of Vietnamese and international cuisine right to the shores of The Grand Ho Tram Strip.

## RECREATION

Discover an exciting variety of fun-in-the-sun activities or take advantage of family-friendly facilities. Thrilling activities include water sports, miniature golf, cinema, a contemporary fitness centre and much more.

# SPA

At the tranquil sanctuary of The Grand Spa, enjoy the little pleasures of life with a selection of holistic treatments that seek to awaken your senses, which allows our guests to truly unwind. Our beachside treatment option allows for a multi-sensorial experience amidst the sound of gentle waves.





## MEETINGS & EVENTS

The Grand Ho Tram Strip complex offers some of the most unique and elegant event venues in the country. From business lunches to corporate conferences, press events to wedding celebrations, product launches to bespoke cocktail or private dining events, our offerings always combine award-winning cuisine with seamless personalised service. Our 1,968 sqm convention space includes a 1,254 sqm pillarless Ballroom with the capacity to seat up to 1,100 guests. Our breakout rooms include immersive high-resolution projection and state-of-the-art audiovisual equipment.

Furthermore, The Grand Ho Tram Strip complex will impress your delegates with various team-building activities spread across multiple venues. From activities on the beach to a thrilling round of golf at The Bluffs, exciting challenges at our Game Arcade followed by a lively performance at the sleek Roxy Night Club. End your day with a splendid wine-matching dinner at our Bistro restaurant or a whisky-cigar tasting at the Churchills. The Grand Ho Tram Strip complex offers you the ultimate escape, ensuring your guests will leave with high spirits.

		Theatre	Classroom	U - Shape	Hollow Square	Board Room	Reception	Banquet
Venue	Metres					6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6	Y	<b>;</b>
Grand Ballroom	1,254	1,500	798	-	-	-	1,200	1,100
Ballroom A	338	280	147	48	66	38	230	300
Ballroom B	288	250	147	48	60	38	200	240
Ballroom C	288	250	147	48	60	38	200	240
Ballroom D	338	280	147	48	66	38	230	300
Ballroom A+B	627	648	360	120	138	60	500	550
Ballroom A+D	640	660	384	120	138	60	500	540
Ballroom B+C	577	550	336	120	126	60	450	450
Ballroom C+D	627	648	360	120	138	60	500	550
Pre-Function Area	315	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Bamboo	80	72	42	24	30	20	20	50
Banyan	100	120	54	30	36	26	30	80
Banyan & Bamboo	180	200	102	51	60	44	80	140
Palm & Mangrove	168	200	102	51	60	44	80	120
Lotus	51	-	-	-	VIP Chair 15	VIP Chair 15	VIP Chair 15	BQ Chair 18
Turnberry	144	80	60	40	-	50	90	90
St. Georges	36	-	-	-	-	14	15	12





The Grand Ho Tram Strip Phuoc Thuan, Xuyen Moc Ba Ria - Vung Tau, Viet Nam

info@thegrandhotram.com T: +84 254 378 8888

thegrandhotram.com